All Weather Lighting Ltd - 2009 Hunza Price List - Prices Excluding VAT
Code Product Description
Powder
Coated
Solid
Bronze
Solid
Copper

Powder
Coated
Solid
Copper
St.
Steel
GG/ Glare Guard – £17 £24 £29
GGMDL Glare Guard Moon Lite – £19 £27 £31
HCL/ Hexagon Cell Louvre Kit – £17 £24 £29
WBAP/ Wall Box Adaptor Plate – £13 £19 £28
HCR Hexagon Cell Retainer – Louvre For LL & DWL £10
EHCL Euro Hexagon Cell Louvre £2
Transformers
Product Code Product Description Price
T-UNO/LI/01 Light Ideas Outdoor Transformer 50 Watt (IP67) £28
T-SK/100VA/LI/02 Light Ideas Outdoor Transformer 100 Watt (IP67) £39
T-SK/150VA/LI/03 Light Ideas Outdoor Transformer 150 Watt (IP67) £45
T-SK/200VA/LI/04 Light Ideas Outdoor Transformer 200 Watt (IP67) £54
T-SK/300VA/LI/05 Light Ideas Outdoor Transformer 300 Watt (IP67) £84
T-1550-EXTKIT Light Ideas Exterior Transformer 2 X 20-70 Watt Kit (IP67) £62
T-HET75 20-75 watt Electronic Transformer £19
£49
£49

LENS/STEPECL Clear Step Lens For MR11 (35mm) Lamps £9
LENS/STEPEFL Frosted Step Lens for MR11 (35mm) Lamps £9
LENS/IGSTEP Frosted Ground Flush Lens IG1-11 £10
LENS/IGSTEP-CL Clear Ground Flush Lens IG1-11 £10
LENS/LLSTEP Frosted Ground Flush Lens For LL, DMV And DWL £8
LENS/LLSTEP-CL Clear Ground Flush Lens For LL, DMV And DWL £8
LENS/B Blue Lens For MR16 (50mm) Lamps £4
LENS/G Green Lens For MR16 (50mm) Lamps £4
LENS/R Red Lens For MR16 (50mm) Lamps £4
LENS/Y Yellow Lens For MR16 (50mm) Lamps £4
LENS/OPAQUE Opaque Lens For PGL/BOL/FN/TL £27
DSL Spreader Lens For MR16 (50mm) Lamps £3
Lamps
Product Code Product Description Price
8FLUDL-WM 8 Watt E27 Fluorescent Lamp Warm White £9
MR11/10W10D MR11 35mm Dichroic Lamp (12V) 10watt X 10° (BLV 3000hrs) £5
MR11/20W##D MR11 35mm Dichroic Lamp (12V) 20watt X 10 or 38° (BLV 3000hrs) £4
MR11/35W##D MR11 35mm Dichroic Lamp (12V) 35watt X 10 or 38° (BLV 3000hrs) £4
MR16/10W21D MR16 50mm Dichroic Lamp (12V) 10 Watt X 21° (BLV 4000hrs) £3
MR16/20W##D MR16 50mm Dichroic Lamp (12V) 20 Watt X 10, 24, 36 & 60° (BLV 4000hrs) £3
MR16/35W##D MR16 50mm Dichroic Lamp (12V) 35 Watt X 10, 24, 36 & 60° (BLV 4000hrs) £3
MR16/50W##D MR16 50mm Dichroic Lamp (12V) 50 Watt X 10, 24, 36 & 60° (BLV 4000hrs) £3
MR16/20W-##D-IRC MR16 50mm Dichroic Lamp (12V) 20 Watt 10, 24, 36 & 60° IRC £7
MR16/35W-##D-IRC MR16 50mm Dichroic Lamp (12V) 35 Watt 10, 24, 36 & 60° IRC £7
MR16/50W-##D-IRC MR16 50mm Dichroic Lamp (12V) 50 Watt 10, 24, 36 & 60° IRC £7
MR16/50W/10D(colo
ur) MR16 50mm Dichroic Lamp (12V) 50 Watt X 10° Blue, Green, Orange, Red or Yellow £6
CAPSULE/G4/12V##
W Capsule G4 (12V) X 5, 10, 20 or 35 Watt £2
CAPSULE/G912V##
W Capsule G9 (240V X 25 Watt £3
CAPSULE/GY6.5312
V50W Capsule GY6.53 (12V) 50 Watt £2
IGLAIRC/65-## IG1-11 65 Watt X 8, 24 & 45° IRC Lamp (equivalent to std 1-11 100 watt) £16
IGLA/50W-## IG1-11 Lamp 50 Watt X 8 & 24° £10
IGLA/75W-## IG1-11 Lamp 75 Watt X 8, 24 & 45° £10
IGLA/100W-## IG1-11 Lamp 100 Watt X 8, 24 & 45° £10
Miscellaneous
Product Code Product Description Price
CJK150 Cable Joint Kit £3
HS/6 Adhesive Lined Heat Shrink 6mmØ in 1.2 Meter Lengths £9